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Code  

AS-07070-00

AS-07080-00  

AS-07071-01 

AS-07071-02 

Description

GBS-5000A, AC200-AC240V/AC100-AC120V, 50/60Hz

GBS-5000B, AC200-AC240VAC100-AC120V, 50/60Hz

150g Glass beads (Φ3mm)

300g Glass beads (Φ3mm)

GBS-5000BGBS-5000A

Model

Crucible size

Weight of Glass Bead

Temperature Range

Temp. Control Accuracy

Heating Time (40°C~300°C)

Power

Weight

Dimensions (mm)

GBS-5000A

Φ40mm x 80mm

150g

100°C~300°C

≤5°C

≤25min

120W

2kg

130 x 145 x 155 mm

GBS-5000B

Φ40mm x 140mm

300g

100°C~300°C

≤5°C

≤25min

250W

2.5kg

130 x 145 x 215 mm

GBS-5000 Series   
Glass Bead Sterilizer02

Specification

No.

01

02

03

04

Ordering information

DescriptionFeatures  

Glass Bead Sterilizers are a Quick, Easy and Accurate alternative to traditional methods of sterilization, and compact 

enough to be placed on any Laminar Air Flow Work benches or any other workside tables in a clean room atmosphere.

Model

Temp. Control Range

Timer Range

Temp. Control Accuracy

Display Accuracy

Heating Time(25 to 57°C)

Dimensions (mm)

Weight

MiniT-1

RT.+5°C~80°C

1min-99h59min

±0.5°C

±0.1°C

≤6min

110 x 150 x 80

0.5kg

MiniT-3

RT.+5°C~100°C

1min-99h59min

±0.5°C

±0.1°C

≤6min

120 x 152 x 112

0.85kg

Code  

AS-09020-00

AS-09030-00

Code

AS-09021-01

AS-09021-02

AS-09021-03

AS-09021-04

AS-09021-05

AS-09021-06

AS-09021-07

AS-09021-08

Description

MiniT-1, AC100~240V, 50/60Hz, 0.5A

MiniT-3, AC100~240V, 50/60Hz, 0.5A

Type

A-MiniT-1

B-MiniT-1

C-MiniT-1

D-MiniT-1

E-MiniT-1

F-MiniT-1

G-MiniT-1

H-MiniT-1

Description

15 x Φ10mm

15 x Φ12mm

6 x Φ15mm

6 x Φ16mm

24 x Φ8.8mm

18 x Φ9mm

12 x Φ12.5mm

6 x Φ16.5mm

MiniT-1

MiniT-3

Description

MiniT Series   
Biological Indicator Incubator01

The MiniT-1 and MiniT-3 Biological Indicator Incubator are designed for 

temperature incubation of the EO Biological Indicators. Both of them are 

compact, tabletop incubator.

1. LCD display

2. User can set the incubating temperature and time.

3. Exact correspondence of the set and actual temperature

4. It is easy to set up and use

5. The Incubator has many wells for placement of the biological

    indicator vials and the wells can be custom-made. 

Description

Features  

Specification

Ordering information

No.

01

02

Accessories

No.

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08
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